Pl Name
1 Eck, Ronny
2 Mende, Jurgen
3 Graupeter, Ronny
4 Schreiber, Uwe
5 Koch, Marcus
6 Barkowski, Marco
7 Machts, Ralf
8 Muller, Martin
9 Enders, Holger
10 Dietsch, Oliver
11 Lissek, Frank
12 Betzold, Ronny
13 Koch, Mario
14 Sonnenberg, Mario
15 Schneidewind, Jorg
16 Herrmann, Frank
17 Kotschau, Alexander
18 Rottlander, Hans-Jurgen
19 DroBiger, Ronald
20 Kaufmann, Fred-Bodo
21 Serafin, Peter
22 Rose, Stephan
23 Graupeter, Henry
24 Schumann, Wolfgang
25 Mende, Annemarie
26 Gratscher, Frank
27 Jennicke, Mike
28 Kupka, Daniel
29 Miiller, Werner
30 HauBler, Harald
31 Laukner, Kerstin
32 Umbreit, Evelyn
33 Bothe, Jens
34 Huter, Ines
35 Neuhaus, Sibylle
36 Kunze, Brigitte
37 Hagen, Norbert
38 Roth, Hartwig
39 Bayn, Robin
40 Rihlemann, Sandra
41 Duben, Mirco
42 Lehr, Andreas
43 Kuhr, Robin
44 Rocke, Christian
45 Rahn, Christian

Mannschaft
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
SV Freundschaft Gelmeroda
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
VB Oberweimar IV
SSV 1949 Weimar i
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
SSV 1949 Weimar i
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
KC Stobra lll
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
VB Oberweimar IV
SSV 1949 Weimar i
SSV 1949 Weimar i
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
SSV 1949 Weimar i
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
VB Oberweimar IV
SSV 1949 Weimar i
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
SV Freundschaft Gelmeroda
KC Stobra lll
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV
SV Freundschaft Gelmeroda
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV
VfB Oberweimar IV
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV
KC Stobra lll
SV Freundschaft Gelmeroda
KC Stobra lll
VB Oberweimar IV
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV
VB Oberweimar IV
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
KC Stobra lll

Spiele

Schnitt  Spiele Schnitt
Heim Heim

Gesamt Gesamt

6
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513,5
545,7
543
532,8
513,3
502,8
518
521,3
538,3
519
512
541,7
504
481,5
509
506,5
480
498,5
495,5
501,8
481,8
486,3
482,8
472
471,3
493,8
467
472
457,3
430,7
453,8
441
429
434,5
416,8
440,3
412
418,6
435,4
410,8
405,5
361
460
514
447

4
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492,8
547

0

525
508,5
483,3
513

0

574

0

0
557,5

471
527
511,7
459
508
503
517,7
476
487

467,5
447
522

468,8
484
455
407

463,3
447

442,5
394
477

410,3
454

4475

419,3

4275

460
514
447

Spiele

Schnitt

Auswarts  Auswarts
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555
545,4
543
538
523
522,3
521,3
521,3
520,5
519
512
510
504
492
491
491
490,5
489
488
486
485,7
484
482,8
476,5
476,2
475
460
460
459,5
442,5
439,5
439
429
426,5
424,3
422
417
395
387
385
383,5
361

0

0

0



46 Lauterbach, Kay
47 Thierbach, Lukas
48 Schmidt, Carola
49 Petri, Tina

50 Kalupke, Silke
51 Liske, Dieter

52 Kleiner, Torsten
53 Michael, Robert
54 Vollandt, Andrea
55 DroBiger, Jana
56 Rauschelbach, Rolf
57 Mende, Marie

KC Stobra lll

SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SSV 1949 Weimar i

KC Stobra lll

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf IV

SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SG Bad Sulza/Niedertrebra llI
SG Post/Handwerk Jenalll
SG Aue GroBbrembach llI
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500
456
423
559
483
490
438
519
509
504
434
491

P P R R R R R R R R RPR

500
456
423
559
483
490
438
519
509
504
434
491
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